ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :
VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO
Date :
Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Terms
100% Pre-Payment
Ship Date
1/29/2026
Ship Via
Fedex
INCOTERM
EX WORKS
AWB
Total
Balance Due
Payments/Credits
10266 Foothill Blvd. • Lake View Terrace, CA 91342 • Tel: 818-232-7000 • info@medtronusa.com
Item Description Qty Rate Amount
IT-052-0610-P Insertion Tube, 5.2mm, 610mm  1  141.00  141.00
UC-080-1400-P Light Guide Cord, 8.0mm, 1400mm  2  131.00  262.00
LB-EB-1570K-P Light Bundle, Pentax EB-1570K  1  136.00  136.00
BM-060-0000-S Bending Mesh - 6.0mm  2  12.00  24.00
BC-020-0920-P Biopsy Channel, 2.0mm, clear Teflon with wire coil  1  66.00  66.00
BR-056-0535 Bending Rubber - 5.6mm  1  12.00  12.00
IT-062-0610T-P Insertion Tube, 6.2mm, 610mm  1  242.00  242.00
BC-028-1460-CP Biopsy Channel, 2.8mm, clear Teflon with wire coil  2  66.00  132.00
BR-060-0535 Bending Rubber - 6.0mm  1  12.00  12.00
LB-EB-1970K-P Light Bundle, Pentax EB-1970K  1  136.00  136.00
IT-114-1250T-P Insertion Tube, 11.4mm, 1250mm  1  266.00  266.00
UC-143-1450-P Light Guide Cord, 14.3mm, 1450mm  2  102.00  204.00
SET-PULL-SC-P Pulley Set  Synthetic Cables  5  198.00  990.00
BR-115-0150 Bending Rubber - 11.5mm  1  12.00  12.00
IT-098-1250T-P Insertion Tube, 9.8mm, 1250mm  1  242.00  242.00
LB-EG-2990i-P Light Bundle, Pentax EG-2990i/K  1  138.00  138.00
BR-098-0910 Bending Rubber - 9.8mm  1  12.00  12.00
IT-090-1080T-P Insertion Tube, 9.0mm, 1080mm  2  223.00  446.00
UC-131-1422-O Light Guide Cord, 13.1mm, 1422mm  3  106.00  318.00
LB-EG-29i10-P Light Bundle, Pentax EG-29i10  2  154.00  308.00
BR-088-0800 Bending Rubber - 8.8mm  2  12.00  24.00
BS-EG-2990i-P Bending Section, Pentax EG2990i  1  351.00  351.00
SB-EG-29XX-P Stress Boot, Pentax EG29XX  1  73.00  73.00
IT-131-1650T-PK Insertion Tube, 13.1mm, 1650mm  1  286.00  286.00
BC-038-1900-CP Biopsy Channel, 3.8mm, clear Teflon with wire coil  1  66.00  66.00
LB-EC-38i10L-P Light Bundle, Pentax EC-38i10L  1  153.00  153.00
LA-196-0000-O Light Guide Lens Assembly 1.96mm  1  78.00  78.00
BR-122-0125 Bending Rubber - 12.2mm  1  12.00  12.00
USD 5142.00
USD 5,142.00
USD 0.00
L